
                                                                            
 
                                                                               
 
 
 

                             
 

 

AGENDA 

 

I. Welcome and Introductions 
 

II. Review Role of Advisory Committee 
 

III. Ejection Report 2021-22 (attached) 
A. Review player and coach ejection policies 

1. This was the first full year with the new ejection policy in place for both 
players and coaches, thoughts? 

 
IV. Other Items? 

          
V. Student Leadership Conference Update 

 
VI. Next Meeting Date  

TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Name Position Email Location 

Chris Frasco IESA Assistant Executive Director chris@iesa.org IESA - Bloomington 

Megan Bozarth Athletic Director meleppe@ilstu.edu Normal Metcalf 

Rita Castans Athletic Director rcastans@district158.org Lake in the Hills Marlowe 

John Downs Asst. Principal/Athletic Director jdowns@northmacschools.org Girard North Mac 

Ryon Kramer Athletic Director kramerr@delavanschools.com Delavan 

Patrick Henrekin Athletic Director  phenrekin@riverbendschools.net Fulton River Bend 

Jeff Perzee  Athletic Director jperzee@y115.org Yorkville 

Cameron Stone  Athletic Director cstone@iwest.k12.il.us  Onarga Iroquois West 

Michael Cory Athletic Director  mcory@ecusd7.org Edwardsville Liberty 

 
 
 

2022 SPORTSMANSHIP ADVISORY MEETING 
Friday, April 22, 2022  

10:00 am -ZOOM 
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                                                     EJECTION REPORT 

 
 
 

21-22 Schools with second ejection:  19 

19-20 Schools with second ejection:  22 

18-19 Schools with second ejection:  18 

  
2021-2022 Player Coach Fan Total  
Softball 1 2 3 6  
Baseball 1 7 2 10  
Girls Basketball 10 11 29 50  
Boys Basketball 15 14 21 50  
Wrestling 4 0 0 4  
Volleyball 1 2 0 3  

 32 36 55 123 Total 

      

      

2019-2020 Player Coach Fan Total  
Softball 0 4 0 4  
Baseball 2 7 8 17  
Girls Basketball 7 7 25 39  
Boys Basketball 11 14 22 47  
Wrestling 4 0 1 5  
Volleyball 1 3 6 10  

    122 Total 

      

2018-2019    Total  
Softball    3  
Baseball    12  
Girls Basketball    21  
Boys Basketball    47  
Wrestling    6  
Volleyball    7  

    96 Total 
 

 

 

 

 

      

 


